

Nitin C Patel And Ors
V/S
The State Of Maha. Thr. Under Sec. And Ors....

DATE : 2nd November, 2023

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 06/12/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)